
83
0

229

118 116 114 112 108 106 104

711

713

610

612

616

618 619

617

518

516

513 412

511 410

419

417

318

316

319 218

317 216

312

310

313 212

311 210

223

221

219

217

215

213

211

209

207

205

203

201

102

900904906910912914916918920928 922

82
6

72
5

62
4

82
2

81
6

81
4

81
2

81
0

80
8

80
6

80
2

80
0

52
3

42
2

52
5

42
4

Decor
Display

Reception
Room

Show OfficeEntrance/Exit

707 606
62

2

Decor
Display

Decor
Display

Feature
Area

82
8

82
4

82
0

81
8

80
4

110

803

704

801

702

700

805

819

817

718

716

813

811

712

710

72
3

72
7

62
6

926 924

52
7

42
6

519

517

418

416

413

411

719

717

703

604

701

602

600

705 603

504

601

502

500

605 507 406

503

404

501

402

400

505

403

304

401

302

300

405

307 206

303

204

301

202

200

305

100

225

227

902908

Bridal
Fashion

Bridal
Fashion

Bridal
Fashion

Bridal
Fashion

Bridal
Fashion

Bridal
Fashion

 
 

 

2004

THE

SINCE

April

EY CENTRE
4899 Uplands Dr.

11am-5pm

ottawaweddingshow.com

8 9
Ian Forsyth  
SHOW DIRECTOR 

phone 613.241.7775 ext. 203
toll-free  1.888.999.0510 
cell 613.218.4448
email ian@caneastshows.com

PO Box 24179 Hazeldean  
Ottawa, ON K2P 1P7 Book your exhibit space with Ian today

to get the best location…
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